ANALOGDEVICES fAX-ON-DEMAND HOTLINE - Page 32
r-. ANALOG
W DEVICES
FEATURES
LED Display with Latched Digital Outputs
Small Size, Ughtweight
Automatic Zero Correction; Max Error: 0.05% :t:1 Digit
High Normal Mode ReJection: 4OdB @ 50 or 60Hz

depth for case and printed circuit board extension is
1.40" (35.6mm».
ORDERING GUIDE
. AD2010' Standard AD2010 as described above - tUned
for peak normal mode rejection at 60Hz and itS
harmonics.
WEIGHT
. 4 oz. (113.Sgm)
OVERALL DIMENSIONS
All dimensions are given in inches and (nun).
PIN "A" PIN "S"
,"--' ~0.30t7.62IM'N.1.41 ~ 1
~ ---,
L 0.840 (21.31 MAX.
. --1
11--
.. 3.020 (78.7)'~~. ---J !:TaG j3.94} MAX.
I--- -3.420 188.8)MAX.--j
NORMAL MODE
ADJUSTMENT
(AD201OR ONLY)
-2- REV. A
OBSOLETE